BSV Erlangen e.V.

Auswertung Gruppe 2 - 13:30 Uhr

Stadtmeisterschaft Erlangen 2015
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Schutze
Quentin Guyette
Quentin Heuer
Leo Ohnemdiller
Fabian Fella

Liam Rasper

Hanna Maid
Felix Leetz
Lennart Mayer
Lukas Trumler
Philip Degner
Robin Reinert
Miranda Rogers

Paul Linka
Sean Rogers
Cedric SuRle
Nico Pdlzgutter

Max Baumann
Alesandro Lombardi
Tim Baumann

Sara Reinert

Elias Winkler

Fynn Hartmann

Doreen Oehmichen
Eva Maria Rottmann
Michéle Ohnemdiller

Marcel Suf3le
Jan Kellers
Tobias Lehr
Fabian Lehr
Mark Sharpe
Niki Mehler
Martin Blumberg

Verein

BSV Erlangen
BSV Erlangen
HSG Erlangen
HSG Erlangen

HSG Erlangen

SSG Buchenbach

BSV Erlangen

SSG Buchenbach

BSV Erlangen
SG Eltersdorf
HSG Erlangen
SG Eltersdorf

SG Eltersdorf
SG Eltersdorf
HSG Erlangen
BSV Erlangen

BSV Erlangen
HSG Erlangen
BSV Erlangen
HSG Erlangen
HSG Erlangen
HSG Erlangen

SSG Buchenbach
SSG Biuchenbach

HSG Erlangen

HSG Erlangen

SSG Buchenbach

BSV Erlangen
BSV Erlangen
SG Eltersdorf
HSG Erlangen
BSV Erlangen

Jahrgang Klasse

2002
2002
2002
2003

2002

2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005

2003
2003
2004
2004

2001
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002

1998
2000
2000

1998
1999
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Schiler Compound
Schiler Compound
Schiler Compound
Schuler Compound

Schuler Blankbogen

Schiiler C w Recurve
Schiiler C m Recurve
Schiiler C m Recurve
Schiiler C m Recurve
Schiiler C m Recurve
Schiiler C m Recurve
Schiiler C w Recurve

Schiiler B m Recurve
Schiiler B m Recurve
Schiiler B m Recurve
Schiiler B m Recurve

Schiiler A m Recurve
Schiiler A m Recurve
Schiiler A m Recurve
Schiiler A w Recurve
Schiiler A m Recurve
Schiiler A m Recurve

Jugend w Recurve
Jugend w Recurve
Jugend w Recurve

Jugend m Recurve
Jugend m Recurve
Jugend m Recurve
Jugend m Recurve
Jugend m Recurve
Jugend m Recurve
Jugend m Recurve

Wertung

Schiler Compound
Schiler Compound
Schiler Compound
Schiler Compound

Schiuler Blankbogen

Schuler C
Schuler C
Schuler C
Schuler C
Schuler C
Schuler C
Schuler C

Schiler B
Schiler B
Schiler B
Schiler B

Schiler A
Schiler A
Schiler A
Schiler A
Schiler A
Schiler A

Jugend w
Jugend w
Jugend w

Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend
Jugend

Ergebnis
1.Durchgang 2.Durchgang
251 257
228 234
226 220
198 165
129 202
184 147
141 127
92 119
84 103
236 234
168 122
118 112
87 76
251 256
239 228
222 240
198 181
187 186
181 153
232 224
226 218
267 269
245 245
231 224
207 231
207 213
181 204
175 139

Gesamt
508
462
0
0

446

363
331
331
268
211
187

470
290
230
163

507
467
462
379
373
334

456
444

536
490
455
438
420
385
314



